
 

Board contact information & agendas found two hours before meetings at:MasonCountyPromise.org  
Anyone who needs special accommodation for disabilities in order to attend or offer public comment at 
this meeting should contact Jody Maloney, Promise Zone Director: jodym@ludington.org or 231-239-
8224. Submitted by: Jody Maloney, Promise Zone Director. 
 

Mason County Promise Zone Authority Board 
This meeting is open to the public under the Michigan Open Meetings Act 

What: 2023 Mason County Promise Zone Authority Board & Committee Meetings  
When: Dates and times vary, see below 
Where: Lakeshore Resource Network Conference Room, 920 E. Tinkham Ave., Ludington, MI 
 
Board Meetings: 
Monday, January 9, 2023, 3:00-5:00 PM 
Monday, February 13, 2023, 3:00-5:00 PM 
Monday, March 13, 2023, 3:00-5:00 PM 
Monday, April 10, 2023, 3:00-5:00 PM 
Monday, May 8, 2023, 3:00-5:00 PM 
Monday, June 12, 2023, 3:00-5:00 PM 
Monday, July 10, 2023, 3:00-5:00 PM 
Monday, August 14, 2023, 3:00-5:00 PM 
Monday, September 11, 2023, 3:00-5:00 PM 
Monday, October 9, 2023, 3:00-5:00 PM 
Monday, November 13, 2023, 3:00-5:00 PM 
Monday, December 11, 2023, 3:00-5:00 PM 
 
Appeals Committee:  All meetings at 11AM  
Monday, February 6, 2023 
Monday, June 5, 2023 
Monday, August 21, 2023 
Monday, December 4, 2023 
 
Student Success Committee: All meetings at 10AM 
Monday, January 23, 2023 
Monday, February 27, 2023 
Monday, March 27, 2023 
Monday, April 24, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, June 26, 2023 
Monday, July 24, 2023 
Monday, August 28, 2023 
Monday, September 25, 2023 
Monday, October 23, 2023 
Monday, November 27, 2023 
 
Community Engagement Committee: All meetings at 3:30PM 
Wednesday January 4, 2023 
Wednesday, February 1, 2023 
Wednesday, May 3, 2023 
Wednesday, August 2, 2023 
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 
 
Executive Committee (Ad Hoc):  Monday, October 16, 2023 at 1:00 PM 

mailto:jodym@ludington.org

